
Day Date Opponent Location Time Trans
Monday Nov. 15 Sultana High School Sultana High School 3:00 Provide Own
Monday Nov. 29 Academy for Careers/Exploration ACE High School 3:00 Ebmeyer
Wednesday Dec. 1 Silver Valley Silver Valley High School 2:30 Ebmeyer
Monday Dec. 6 Victor Valley High School Victor Valley High School 5:00 Provide Own
Friday Dec. 10 Barstow High School Barstow High School 3:00 Ebmeyer
Monday Dec. 13 Adelanto High School Adelanto High School 3:00 Provide Own
Friday Dec. 17 Riverside Prep Riverside Prep High School 3:00 Provide Own
Monday Dec. 27 Loma Linda Tournament Loma Linda Academy TBA Ebmeyer
Tuesday Dec. 28 Loma Linda Tournament Loma Linda Academy TBA Ebmeyer
Wednesday Dec. 29 Loma Linda Tournament Loma Linda Academy TBA Ebmeyer
Wednesday Jan. 5 Big Bear Big Bear High School 3:00 Provide Own
Friday Jan. 7 CIMS CIMS High School 3:00 Provide Own
Wednesday Jan. 12 University Prep Brewster Park 3:00 Provide Own
Wednesday Jan. 19 Riverside Prep Brewster Park 3:00 Provide Own
Friday Jan. 21 Big Bear Brewster Park 3:00 Ebmeyer
Wednesday Jan. 26 CIMS Brewster Park 3:00 Provide Own
Friday Jan. 28 University Prep University Prep 3:00 Provide Own

Bold indicates home games
Italics indicates league game
Revised: 10/25/21

2021 Varsity Girls Soccer Schedule

Academy for Academic Excellence
17500 Mana Rd

Apple Valley, CA 92307
http://www.lewiscenter.org

760-946-5414
Athletic Director- Scott Gormley

Head Coach- Rick Samp


